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51º Camp Brasileiro Kart 2016 - F4 S
    Paladino

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1ª Total 2ª Total TO Total

1 214 ABEL R. REIGADA / FASP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 428 RODRIGO P. FERREIRA / FAUESC -4 4 4 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 0

3 127 LUCIANO T. DA SILVA / FPRA -9 9 5 -3 -3 -6 -6 0 0

4 789 BRENO F. C. LIMA / FMA -10 10 1 -5 -5 -5 -5 0 0

5 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS / FAUESC -10 10 0 -6 -6 -4 -4 0 0

6   9 ALEXANDRE P. MEIRELES / FPEA -15 15 5 -7 -7 -8 -8 0 0

7  71 PAULO F. ANTONIO / FASP -18 18 3 -15 -15 -3 -3 0 0

8  44 LUIZ H. PINHEIRO / FMA -18 18 0 -8 -8 -10 -10 0 0

9  48 VALDECI DA SILVA DIAS / FADF -20 20 2 -9 -9 -11 -11 0 0

10 380 VALDEMIRO A. OLIVEIRA / FAB -22 22 2 -10 -10 -12 -12 0 0

11 777 LUCIANO YUKIO TAUE/FPRA -24 24 2 -4 -4 -20 -20 0 0

12  10 VEBERLEY G. CARNEIRO / FAUGO -25 25 1 -18 -18 -7 -7 0 0

13 102 ALLAN DANIEL RAMOS / FPRA -25 25 0 -16 -16 -9 -9 0 0

14  16 CARLOS H. G. SOARES / FSA -26 26 1 -13 -13 -13 -13 0 0

15 880 MAIQUE PAPARELI / FMA -28 28 2 -12 -12 -16 -16 0 0

16  50 GLADSON A. DE OLIVEIRA / FCA -28 28 0 -14 -14 -14 -14 0 0

17  46 LUIZ RENATO LÜHRS / FAUESC -28 28 0 -11 -11 -17 -17 0 0

18   2 CARLOS A. MARCELINO / FAESC -32 32 4 -17 -17 -15 -15 0 0

19  68 JULIO CESAR O. JESUS / FAB -37 37 5 -19 -19 -18 -18 0 0

20 67 JOAO ALFREDO P. PINHEIRO/ FADF -40 40 3 -21 -21 -19 -19 x x
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